
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴れ 14.1 4.10 1321.0 51,360 51,360 31,271 164.2

2 雨 11.1 0.10 324.0 12,597 63,958 62,542 102.3

3 曇り 14.6 2.00 811.0 31,532 95,489 93,813 101.8

4 晴れ 18.0 10.00 2829.0 109,992 205,481 125,084 164.3

5 晴れ 20.4 9.90 2857.0 111,080 316,561 156,355 202.5

6 晴れ 18.7 4.00 1278.0 49,689 366,250 187,626 195.2

7 曇り 14.9 4.40 1864.0 72,472 438,722 218,897 200.4

8 雨 14.4 0.00 310.0 12,053 450,775 250,168 180.2

9 雨 19.2 0.10 390.0 15,163 465,938 281,439 165.6

10 雨 15.9 0.90 962.0 37,403 503,340 312,710 161.0

11 曇り 13.4 3.90 1493.0 58,048 561,388 343,981 163.2

12 晴れ 13.5 9.80 2783.0 108,203 669,591 375,252 178.4

13 晴れ 16.2 8.60 2667.0 103,693 773,284 406,523 190.2

14 雨 15.1 0.00 186.0 7,232 780,516 437,794 178.3

15 雨 17.7 0.00 236.0 9,176 789,692 469,065 168.4

16 晴れ 17.6 5.80 2095.0 81,454 871,145 500,336 174.1

17 曇り 19.0 1.70 708.0 27,527 898,672 531,607 169.0

18 曇り 15.3 1.70 1251.0 48,639 947,311 562,878 168.3

19 曇り 12.6 0.60 1078.0 41,913 989,224 594,149 166.5

20 曇り 12.3 1.00 586.0 22,784 1,012,008 625,420 161.8

21 晴れ 14.6 3.50 958.0 37,247 1,049,255 656,691 159.8

22 晴れ 12.4 8.90 2293.0 89,152 1,138,406 687,962 165.5

23 曇り 13.2 0.30 676.0 26,283 1,164,689 719,233 161.9

24 曇り 17.5 0.50 299.0 11,625 1,176,314 750,504 156.7

25 曇り 7.8 0.00 555.0 21,578 1,197,893 781,775 153.2

26 雨 12.1 0.10 267.0 10,381 1,208,274 813,046 148.6

27 雨 10.0 0.20 360.0 13,997 1,222,271 844,317 144.8

28 雨 8.8 0.00 73.0 2,838 1,225,109 875,588 139.9

29 雪 7.4 0.30 129.0 5,016 1,230,124 906,859 135.6

30 曇り 11.9 1.60 781.0 30,365 1,260,490 938,130 134.4

℃ h 32420.0 1,260,490

14.3 2.80 1080.7 42,016

2.14h 804.3 31,271

月合計

実績平均(/日)
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